2021 Harker Heights

Knights Football Calendar
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April September
Sun  Mon Tues Wed Tues Wed Thurs
Area/ReglonaI Track Meet
4 5 6 7 Spring Football
11 12 13 14 7on7
18 19 20 21 Summer Strength
25 26 27 28 Youth Football Camp
Freshman Academy
Freshman Fall Camp
\EW, Fall Football Camp ctober
Sun  Mon Tues Wed First Day of School Wed
1 School Holidays (We Will Practice)
GAME DAY - Go Knights!
Fall Banquet

[ ]
June ovembe
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat #re ptheSh I e I d 0 e ed a
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April 15 Area Track Meet
July May 18 70n7 vs. Ellison HS 6:00pm cember
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri May 22 7on7 SQT Grapevine Thurs
May 25 7on7 vs. Killeen HS 6:00pm
May 29 7on7 SQT Northwest
June 21-23 Youth Football Camp
June 25-26 7on7 State SQT College Station 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
July 28 Freshman Academy 26 27 28 29 30 31
August 2 Freshman Football Begins
August 2 Varsity/JV Equipment Pickup
August 9 JV/Varsity Football Begins
DAY DATE TYPE August 10 Parent Meeting 6:30pm DATE OPPONENT Time
Wednesday April 14 Helmet Only August 12 Team Pictures 6:00pm August 19 Round Rock Scr. 6:30pm
Friday April 16 Helmet Only August 13 Moms Clinic 6:30pm August 27 @ Pfluger Weiss 7:00pm
Monday April 19 Full Pads August 14 Fruit Fest September 3 @ East View 7:00pm
Tuesday April 20 Full Pads August 16 1st Day of School September 9 RR McNeil 7:00pm
Wednesday April 21 Full Pads August 20 Telethon Fundraiser 4:45pm September 23 Ellison 7:00pm
Monday April 26 Full Pads Septmeber 6 Labor Day Practice October 1 @Temple 7:30pm
Tuesday April 27 Full Pads September 24 End of 1st Six Weeks - UIL Check October 8 Belton 7:30pm
Wednesday April 28 Shell October 11 Columbus Day Practice October 15 @Shoemaker 7:30pm
Thursday April 29 Scrimmage October 15 End of 1st Nine Weeks - UIL Check October 22 Killeen 7:30pm
Monday May 3 Full Pads November 11 Veterans Day Practice Ocotber 29 @Copperas Cove 7:30pm
Tuesday May 4 Full Pads December 6 Fall Banquet November 4 Bryan 7:00pm
Thursday May 6 Scrimmage
Monday May 10 Full Pads
Tuesday May 11 Full Pads ' ) (g '
Thursday May 12 Shell O n @ r } "_) b JJ@ n
Monday May 13 WaIAk Through J - _ 9 —
Tuesday May 14 Spring Game

**All Dates and Times are subject to change.



